
Safeguarding Officer’s Contact

Name Designation Mobile Email

Kelly Fan Executive Director kelly.fan@sdsc.org.sg

Tim Newenham Pathway & Performance
Director

+65 6342 3501 tim.newenham@sdsc.org.sg

Theresa Goh Sports Manager
● Boccia
● Badminton

+65 9755 1555 theresa.goh@sdsc.org.sg

Justinian Chua Events & Outreach
Operations Manager

+65 9798 5744 justinian.chua@sdsc.org.sg

Lim May Ling Events & Outreach
Operations Executive

+65 9147 3113 mayling.lim@sdsc.org.sg

Yoon Chi Ho Sports Manager
● Archery
● Goalball
● Table Tennis
● Shooting

+65 8228 0789 chiho.yoon@sdsc.org.sg

Nurul Fiona Sports Manager
● Lawnball
● Cycling
● Powerlifting

+65 8813 2167 nurul.fiona@sdsc.org.sg

Jessica Chua Assistant Manager
● Swimming
● SPEX Scholarship

+65 8128 8826 jessica.chua@sdsc.org.sg

Kang Tze Wei Assistant Manager
● Athletics
● Ten Bowling

+65 9695 0318 tze.wei@sdsc.org.sg

3 Stadium Drive Singapore 397630
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